-1

Meeting:

- 41
Record: 0178 4

Date: 4.1,78

Time: 11.00

Place:  pie 1a13

77

No

Speaker

Country

Notes

typed

639
641

650
653

657

697

714

715

720

721

731
736
737

743

749

BOYD, John, M
IEAN, Garth, M

HENDERSON, Michael, M
BOND, John, M

NTLOKO, Amanda, Miss

BOWD, John, M
MANEVELDY, Charles,M

BOND, John, M

VON ORELLI, Konrad, M

BOWD, John, M
NOSLEY, Jean-Touis, M

BOURDIN, Clsude, M
BOND, John, M

- HOWARD, Mrs. Peter

SCHAEFER, Mrs. Heinrich

ZUBER, Silvia, Wiss

. Britsin
G. Britain

G. Brita in
G. Britain

8. Africa

Bxyiafriey QB

S, Africa

G. Britain

Switzerland

G. Britain
France

A Prance

G. Britain
G. Britain

Switzerland

Switzerland

 To hear one Germany spealk,

Introduction

Middle-East, Today meating of

J. Carter and A. Sadate. This mee-
ting is a living MRA. Here wasg &
time of consolidation and of ope-
ning. New moves with sl1l the Ger-
mans who have come here. We can do
more than we dream.

Speak about the Chairman J. Bond
He's just come back from Rhodesia,
where many slready live and have a
commitment with the ideas of MRA.

We heard about MRA, but when commit}-

ted people left school, we forgot
about it. Struggle in her heart to
get the right relation with God;
support of friends who trusted quie
time. TFirst experience in Burope,
and in Caux where she was the only
black woman. From this time here

I am ready to give everything I can
te helv solve the problems.

is vital, .

- CT

How they raised the money for their
fare. To keep being humble eng
trust Ged. Reading aboul humility.
Do not judge God by our own weak
standards.

What were the mein lines 6f this ‘
conference? Germany become united.
In the play the ordinary peorple who
followed their conscience were cho-
sen, inefead of the Emperor. It is
a deep change.

Next political elections in France.
wWe gtart to put ourselves in gues-
tion instead of criticiging the

other nations. 20 Young French camd
here which give hope among the in-
certitude.  The choice betwsen righ
and wrong is mors furdamental than
one between the Iefi ahd the Right.

How it started in Bourgueil. i
Grateful for the common;spirit in
the preparation of Freudenstadt.

deeply moved to see in this play
& sense of solution. A1l the Qermar
soul was in the bag. '

Many Germans found love again for

Teanwof

he

£

their country,

Recaonded hyt




