0178 A Record:

Date: 4.1.78

11.00 Time:

		Place: Big Hall			
No	Speaker	Country	Notes	Re- typed	
639 641		G. Britain G. Britain	Introduction Middle-East. Today meeting of J. Carter and A. Sadate. This mee-		
			ting is a living MRA. Here was a time of consolidation and of opening. New moves with all the Germans who have come here. We can determine the consolidation and of opening.		
650 653		G. Brita in G. Britain	more than we dream		
657	NTLOKO, Amanda, Miss	S. Africa	We heard about MRA, but when committed people left school we format	1	
			about it. Struggle in her heart to get the right relation with God; support of friends who trusted quie time. First experience in Europe, and in Caux where she was the only	1	
			black woman. From this time here I am ready to give everything I can to help solve the problems. Teamwo is vital.	e <u>k</u> c	
697	BOND, John, M MANEVELDT, Charles,M	SxxAfrica GB	How they raised the money for their fare. To keep being humble and trust God. Reading about humility. Do not judge God by our own weak		
714	BOND, John, M	G. Britain	Sta_ndards. What were the main lines of this		
715	VON ORELLI, Konrad, M	Switzerland	conference? Germany become united. In the play the ordinary people who followed their conscience were chosen, instead of the Emperor. It is		
720 . 721	BOND, John, M NOSLEY, Jean-Louis, M	G. Britain France	Next political elections in France		
			We start to put ourselves in question instead of criticising the other nations. 20 young French came here which give hope among the incertitude. The choice between right and wrong is more fundamental than	·	
731 736 737	BOURDIN, Claude, M BOND, John, M HOWARD, Mrs. Peter	France G. Britain	one between the Left and the Right. How it started in Bourgueil.		
743	SCHAEFER, Mrs. Heinrich	G. Britain Switzerland	Grateful for the common spirit in the preparation of Freudenstadt. To hear one Germany speak. deeply moved to see in this play		
749	ZUBER, Silvia, Miss	Switzerland	a sense of solution. All the German soul was in the bag. Many Germans found love again for their country.		